
No. Kttv/Exam/Conf./2024/830    Date : 24/03/2025 

/ / NOTIFICATION / / 

 

Time Table of B.Sc (Hons) Agriculture Ist Semester  

Exam Dec. 2024 

(For SOS Regular, Students) 

Time : 2.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M. 

B.Sc (Hons) Ag.  Ist Semester                              (For SOS Regular, Students) 
 

Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper 

12-04-2025 Saturday BAGC-101 Fundamentals of Horticulture 

16-04-2025 Wednesday BAGC-102 
Fundamentals of Plant Biochemistry and 
Biotechnology 

19-04-2025 Saturday BAGC-103 Fundamentals of Soil Science 

22-04-2025 Tuesday BAGC-104 Introduction to Forestry 

25-04-2025 Friday BAGC-105 Comprehension and Communication Skills in English 

29-04-2025 Tuesday BAGC-106 Fundamental’s of Agronomy 

02-05-2025 Friday 

 

BAGC-107 

 

BAGC-108 
 

Introductory Biology 

 

Elementary Mathematics 

05-05-2025 Monday BAGC-109 Agricultural Heritage 

07-05-2025 Wednesday BAGC-110 Rural Sociology & Educational Psychology 

09-05-2025 Friday BAGC-111 Human Values and Ethics 

 

 
 

 
     EXAM CONTROLLER 

 

1. Principal, All Concerning Colleges, Krantivir Tatya Tope Vishwavidyalay, Guna 

2. Asstt. Registrar, Krantivir Tatya Tope Vishwavidyalay, Guna. 

3. Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Krantivir Tatya Tope Vishwavidyalay, Guna. 
4. Flying squad, Krantivir Tatya Tope Vishwavidyalay, Guna. 
5. Inquiry/Notice Board, Krantivir Tatya Tope Vishwavidyalay, Guna.  

 

 
                    ASST. REGISTRAR (EXAM) 

 


